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DESIGNED BY AC Studio, 2024 C1338

ES

ACABADOS

Metal:

Negro mate / Oro envejecido
Cristal:

Transparente

Fumé (Marrén verdoso / Ambar /
Gris / Azul)

MATERIALES

Metal / Cristal
ESPECIFICACIONES (UE)

Placa LED 10W 810Im

2700K TRIAC regulable
220-240V, 50/60 Hz

PoCE@T T WD

CLASIFICACION ENERGETICA
F

EN

FINISHES

Metal:

Matt black / Aged gold
Glass:

Clear

Fume (Greenish brown / Amber
Grey / Blue)

MATERIALS

Metal / Glass
SPECIFICATIONS (UE)
LED plate 10W 810Im
2700K TRIAC dimmable
220-240V, 50/60 Hz

POoCE@T T WD

ENERGY LABEL
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TEC

S
o
S

(o
[e3)

2x600mm
1x300mm
2x150mm

65

@ 400




